			ool of Health S						
	ANNI I	AL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4	1 VEARS OF R	Sc (MLT) (MIT) 2019-2023				
	Aititor	ALTEL STRUCTURE FOR	TEARS OF B.	C (IVILI) (IVIII)	, 2013 2023	1			
FEE BREAK-UP	SEM-1	SEM-2	SEM-3	SEM-4	SEM-5	SEM-6	SEM-7	SEM-8	Fees
Admission Charges (non-Refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,0
Definedable County Demoit (on a time)	45.000	0	0	0	0	0	0		45.0
Refundable Security Deposit (one time)	15,000	0	25,000	25.000	0	0	0	0	15,0
Tuition Fess	22,500	22,500	25,000	25,000	27,500	27,500	Ü	0	150,0
Miscelaneous charges	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	5,000	5,000	70,0
LAB & IT Charges	6,560	6,560	6,560	6,560	6,560	6,560	0	0	39,3
Examination Fee	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	40,0
Professional Development Fees	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	20,0
Hospital Industry Tranning	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	20,0
Alumni Fees	0	0	0	0	0		0	5000	5,0
TOTAL FEES	79,060		51,560	51,560	54,060		15,000	20,000	
		128,120	103,1	120	54,060 108,3		15,000 35,0		
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu		128,120	103,1	120					
		128,120	103,1	120					
		128,120	103,1	120					
		128,120	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu	re cost apart from	128,120 the above mentioned Fir	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars	Amount 36,700	128,120 the above mentioned Fir Date of Payment	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission	Amount 36,700 42,360	128,120 the above mentioned Fir Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance)	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060	128,120 the above mentioned Fir Date of Payment Immediate	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560 51,560	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020 Dec.2020/ Jan 2021	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee Fifth Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560 51,560 54,060	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020 Dec.2020/ Jan 2021 June 2021/July 2021	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560 54,060 54,060	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020 Dec.2020/ Jan 2021	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee Fifth Semester Fee Sixth Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560 54,060 54,060 15,000	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020 Dec.2020/ Jan 2021 June 2021/ Jan 2022 Dec.2021/ Jan 2022	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee Fifth Semester Fee Sixth Semester Fee Seventh Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560 54,060 54,060 15,000	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020 Dec.2020/ Jan 2021 June 2021/ Jan 2022 June 2021/ Jan 2022 June 2022/ July 2022	103,1	120					
1.Every student will pay Rs.1500/- as Brochu Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee (Balance) Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee Fifth Semester Fee Sixth Semester Fee	Amount 36,700 42,360 49,060 51,560 54,060 54,060 15,000	Date of Payment Immediate Within 10 days Dec.2019/ Jan2020 June2020/ July 2020 Dec.2020/ Jan 2021 June 2021/ Jan 2022 Dec.2021/ Jan 2022	103,1	120					374,3 374,3